






Team Standing
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:36pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Illinois  68.550  65.400  68.150  70.350  66.450  64.250 403.150
 2 Michigan  69.200  64.750  65.900  69.250  66.300  66.600 402.000
 3 Minnesota  67.700  62.800  65.250  70.950  67.750  65.350 399.800
 4 Iowa  67.450  62.950  66.150  67.050  64.650  66.550 394.800
 5 Washington  64.250  55.450  60.250  68.500  63.450  58.250 370.150
 6 UIC  61.650  57.950  54.800  64.550  59.750  58.550 357.250
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 1
Date: 1/19/2019 1/19/2019 10:37pm

Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 131 Alex Diab  14.400  14.750  14.400  12.050
 132 Max Diab  12.000  12.750  14.200
 133 Joel Diaz  13.000
 134 Michael Fletcher  12.200  14.350  13.150  13.000
 135 Daniel Graham  13.700  12.850
 137 Johnny Jacobson  11.550  12.250  13.100  13.400  13.950  12.600  76.850
 139 Jordan Kovach  12.750  11.650  13.600  12.350  12.400  12.550  75.300
 141 Jacob Light  13.350  12.900
 142 Blake Martin  12.800
 143 Clay Mason Stephens  14.550  12.200  12.500  14.500  13.150  12.750  79.650
 144 Tommy Mistretta  12.350
 146 Michael Paradise  14.200
 147 Sebastian Quiana  14.250  13.350  12.200
 148 Ian Skirkey  13.850
 149 Ross Thompson  13.700

Totals:  68.550  65.400  68.150  70.350  66.450  64.250 403.150

Michigan Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 190 Cameron Bock  12.750  13.800  13.300  13.000  14.050  13.750  80.650
 191 Mitchell Brown  13.250  14.350
 193 Emyre Cole  14.150  12.700  12.650  14.450  12.500  13.000  79.450
 194 Ryan Dunning  13.250
 198 Nick Guy  13.800  14.500
 199 Justin Hopgood  13.950
 200 Alec Krystek  14.050  12.400
 201 Mack Lasker  13.450
 202 Jonathan Liu  11.900  12.600  12.700  11.850
 205 Jacob Moore  13.950  12.900  12.000  13.850  12.550  13.500  78.750
 206 Justin Murphy  11.750
 208 Kevin Penev  13.250  12.400  11.700  12.350  11.450  12.500  73.650
 209 James Read  12.850
 210 Marty Strech  13.900  14.050
 213 Matt Whitaker  12.650

Totals:  69.200  64.750  65.900  69.250  66.300  66.600 402.000

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 2
Date: 1/19/2019 1/19/2019 10:37pm

Minnesota Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 221 Colton Dee  13.350  12.500
 222 Ben Eyles  14.350
 223 Michael Harris  13.350  12.200
 224 Shaun Herzog  13.700  12.800  13.300  14.100  13.000  12.800  79.700
 226 Vitali Kan  14.150  13.400  14.500
 227 Justin Karstadt  13.950  13.900  13.950
 228 Garrett Kasiski  12.350  10.000
 229 George Khoury   8.650
 230 Timmy Kutyla  13.150  13.650
 231 Henry Meeker  12.050
 232 Mike Moran  12.800  11.550  14.100  12.500  12.300
 233 Eric Nakamura  12.900  12.400
 234 David Pochinka  10.100  11.800  12.600  12.500  13.450  12.500  72.950
 237 Valen Watrous  12.300  11.800  13.450  11.750
 238 Ben Winkel  13.550
 239 Shane Wiskus  13.600  11.600  13.600  13.150  13.650  13.900  79.500

Totals:  67.700  62.800  65.250  70.950  67.750  65.350 399.800

Iowa Place:  4
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 161 Jake Brodarzon  13.450  11.150  13.700  13.250  13.300  12.850  77.700
 162 Stewart Brown  13.400  12.200
 163 Addison Chung  13.050  13.250  10.850
 164 Evan Davis  13.300  12.500  13.300  13.600  12.400  13.300  78.400
 166 Andrew Herrador  13.100  12.200  11.650  13.250  12.300  13.400  75.900
 168 Bennet Huang  14.000  13.200  12.750  13.550  12.400  13.150  79.050
 169 Kevin Johnson  10.950
 170 Mitchell Mandozzi  13.000  13.450
 171 Nicholas Merryman  12.000  13.550
 173 Noah Scigliano  13.600
 174 Kulani Taylor  11.250
 177 Rogelio Vazquez  12.750  13.250
 179 Bradon Whittaker  10.800  10.500  13.850   9.900
 180 Brandon Wong  13.150  13.100

Totals:  67.450  62.950  66.150  67.050  64.650  66.550 394.800

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 3
Date: 1/19/2019 1/19/2019 10:37pm

Washington Place:  5
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 250 Benjamin Bloom  11.650   9.250  10.500  12.650  12.100  10.400  66.550
 251 Jared Danek  10.400  13.700
 252 Kody Dominguez  12.550  13.200
 253 Benjamin Fisher  10.750  13.450
 254 Alexander Forcos  12.000
 255 Daniel Gordon  13.000  11.850  12.250  12.150  12.650  11.850  73.750
 256 Oscar Hemmert  11.650
 258 Jacob Jarrett  11.900  10.650  11.750  14.050  12.550  10.600  71.500
 261 Alexander May  12.800  12.300  12.750
 262 Connor Pattison  12.850
 263 Conner Petellin   9.350  11.750
 264 Jacob Schroeder   9.950  11.600
 265 Michael Sibley  10.150  10.250  11.950  13.850  13.500  10.650  70.350
 267 Nathan Tsuji  14.000  11.800  12.000  13.450  12.650  12.200  76.100

Totals:  64.250  55.450  60.250  68.500  63.450  58.250 370.150

UIC Place:  6
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Eric Barnd  11.450  12.300
 101 Kaleb Booth  12.250  13.750
 102 Paul Burney   9.750   6.650   8.100  12.400  11.800  12.250  60.950
 103 Wes Diveney  11.300
 106 Billy Hollis  11.300
 107 James Marden  11.150  11.250
 108 Andrew Mattson  11.050
 109 Sam Montague  13.250  10.750  10.800  11.900  10.600  12.000  69.300
 111 Michael Peluso  11.700
 112 Colin Schwartz  12.200  13.000  12.250
 113 Nick Smiley  11.450  10.000  11.250  12.650   9.200  11.900  66.450
 116 James Strevey  11.950  11.150
 118 Xan Weaver  12.850  11.550  10.150  12.750  12.650  10.800  70.750
 120 Matthew Whittington  11.850
 121 Mike Wilner  14.000

Totals:  61.650  57.950  54.800  64.550  59.750  58.550 357.250

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  143 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  14.550
  2  131 Alex Diab Illinois  14.400
  3  147 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  14.250
  4  193 Emyre Cole Michigan  14.150
  4  226 Vitali Kan Minnesota  14.150
  6  200 Alec Krystek Michigan  14.050
  7  168 Bennet Huang Iowa  14.000
  7  267 Nathan Tsuji Washington  14.000
  9  205 Jacob Moore Michigan  13.950

 10  198 Nick Guy Michigan  13.800
 11  224 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  13.700
 12  173 Noah Scigliano Iowa  13.600
 12  239 Shane Wiskus Minnesota  13.600
 14  161 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.450
 15  141 Jacob Light Illinois  13.350
 15  223 Michael Harris Minnesota  13.350
 17  164 Evan Davis Iowa  13.300
 18  109 Sam Montague UIC  13.250
 18  208 Kevin Penev Michigan  13.250
 20  166 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.100
 21  255 Daniel Gordon Washington  13.000
 22  233 Eric Nakamura Minnesota  12.900
 23  118 Xan Weaver UIC  12.850
 24  232 Mike Moran Minnesota  12.800
 24  261 Alexander May Washington  12.800
 26  139 Jordan Kovach Illinois  12.750
 26  190 Cameron Bock Michigan  12.750
 28  252 Kody Dominguez Washington  12.550
 29  228 Garrett Kasiski Minnesota  12.350
 30  101 Kaleb Booth UIC  12.250
 31  132 Max Diab Illinois  12.000
 32  258 Jacob Jarrett Washington  11.900
 33  120 Matthew Whittington UIC  11.850
 34  250 Benjamin Bloom Washington  11.650
 35  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  11.550
 36  113 Nick Smiley UIC  11.450
 37  174 Kulani Taylor Iowa  11.250
 38  107 James Marden UIC  11.150
 39  179 Bradon Whittaker Iowa  10.800
 40  265 Michael Sibley Washington  10.150
 41  234 David Pochinka Minnesota  10.100
 42  102 Paul Burney UIC   9.750
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  146 Michael Paradise Illinois  14.200
  2  227 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  13.950
  3  148 Ian Skirkey Illinois  13.850
  4  190 Cameron Bock Michigan  13.800
  5  201 Mack Lasker Michigan  13.450
  6  226 Vitali Kan Minnesota  13.400
  7  168 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.200
  8  163 Addison Chung Iowa  13.050
  9  205 Jacob Moore Michigan  12.900

 10  142 Blake Martin Illinois  12.800
 10  224 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  12.800
 12  193 Emyre Cole Michigan  12.700
 13  164 Evan Davis Iowa  12.500
 14  208 Kevin Penev Michigan  12.400
 15  144 Tommy Mistretta Illinois  12.350
 16  237 Valen Watrous Minnesota  12.300
 17  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  12.250
 18  112 Colin Schwartz UIC  12.200
 18  134 Michael Fletcher Illinois  12.200
 18  143 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  12.200
 18  166 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.200
 22  231 Henry Meeker Minnesota  12.050
 23  171 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  12.000
 24  202 Jonathan Liu Michigan  11.900
 25  255 Daniel Gordon Washington  11.850
 26  234 David Pochinka Minnesota  11.800
 26  267 Nathan Tsuji Washington  11.800
 28  206 Justin Murphy Michigan  11.750
 29  111 Michael Peluso UIC  11.700
 30  139 Jordan Kovach Illinois  11.650
 31  239 Shane Wiskus Minnesota  11.600
 32  118 Xan Weaver UIC  11.550
 33  100 Eric Barnd UIC  11.450
 34  161 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  11.150
 35  108 Andrew Mattson UIC  11.050
 36  169 Kevin Johnson Iowa  10.950
 37  109 Sam Montague UIC  10.750
 37  253 Benjamin Fisher Washington  10.750
 39  258 Jacob Jarrett Washington  10.650
 40  179 Bradon Whittaker Iowa  10.500
 41  251 Jared Danek Washington  10.400
 42  265 Michael Sibley Washington  10.250
 43  113 Nick Smiley UIC  10.000
 44  264 Jacob Schroeder Washington   9.950
 45  263 Conner Petellin Washington   9.350
 46  250 Benjamin Bloom Washington   9.250
 47  229 George Khoury Minnesota   8.650
 48  102 Paul Burney UIC   6.650
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Alex Diab Illinois  14.750
  2  121 Mike Wilner UIC  14.000
  3  210 Marty Strech Michigan  13.900
  4  135 Daniel Graham Illinois  13.700
  4  161 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.700
  6  139 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.600
  6  239 Shane Wiskus Minnesota  13.600
  8  221 Colton Dee Minnesota  13.350
  9  164 Evan Davis Iowa  13.300
  9  190 Cameron Bock Michigan  13.300
  9  224 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  13.300

 12  163 Addison Chung Iowa  13.250
 12  194 Ryan Dunning Michigan  13.250
 14  180 Brandon Wong Iowa  13.150
 15  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.100
 16  133 Joel Diaz Illinois  13.000
 17  209 James Read Michigan  12.850
 18  132 Max Diab Illinois  12.750
 18  168 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.750
 18  177 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  12.750
 21  193 Emyre Cole Michigan  12.650
 22  202 Jonathan Liu Michigan  12.600
 22  234 David Pochinka Minnesota  12.600
 24  143 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  12.500
 25  233 Eric Nakamura Minnesota  12.400
 26  261 Alexander May Washington  12.300
 27  255 Daniel Gordon Washington  12.250
 28  205 Jacob Moore Michigan  12.000
 28  267 Nathan Tsuji Washington  12.000
 30  265 Michael Sibley Washington  11.950
 31  237 Valen Watrous Minnesota  11.800
 32  258 Jacob Jarrett Washington  11.750
 33  208 Kevin Penev Michigan  11.700
 34  166 Andrew Herrador Iowa  11.650
 35  232 Mike Moran Minnesota  11.550
 36  106 Billy Hollis UIC  11.300
 36  103 Wes Diveney UIC  11.300
 38  113 Nick Smiley UIC  11.250
 39  109 Sam Montague UIC  10.800
 40  250 Benjamin Bloom Washington  10.500
 41  118 Xan Weaver UIC  10.150
 42  228 Garrett Kasiski Minnesota  10.000
 43  102 Paul Burney UIC   8.100
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  143 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  14.500
  1  198 Nick Guy Michigan  14.500
  1  226 Vitali Kan Minnesota  14.500
  4  193 Emyre Cole Michigan  14.450
  5  131 Alex Diab Illinois  14.400
  6  134 Michael Fletcher Illinois  14.350
  6  222 Ben Eyles Minnesota  14.350
  8  132 Max Diab Illinois  14.200
  9  224 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  14.100
  9  232 Mike Moran Minnesota  14.100

 11  210 Marty Strech Michigan  14.050
 11  258 Jacob Jarrett Washington  14.050
 13  227 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  13.900
 14  179 Bradon Whittaker Iowa  13.850
 14  205 Jacob Moore Michigan  13.850
 14  265 Michael Sibley Washington  13.850
 17  101 Kaleb Booth UIC  13.750
 18  251 Jared Danek Washington  13.700
 19  164 Evan Davis Iowa  13.600
 20  168 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.550
 21  237 Valen Watrous Minnesota  13.450
 21  267 Nathan Tsuji Washington  13.450
 21  253 Benjamin Fisher Washington  13.450
 24  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.400
 24  162 Stewart Brown Iowa  13.400
 26  161 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.250
 26  166 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.250
 26  191 Mitchell Brown Michigan  13.250
 29  252 Kody Dominguez Washington  13.200
 30  239 Shane Wiskus Minnesota  13.150
 31  180 Brandon Wong Iowa  13.100
 32  112 Colin Schwartz UIC  13.000
 32  190 Cameron Bock Michigan  13.000
 34  141 Jacob Light Illinois  12.900
 35  118 Xan Weaver UIC  12.750
 36  113 Nick Smiley UIC  12.650
 36  250 Benjamin Bloom Washington  12.650
 38  234 David Pochinka Minnesota  12.500
 39  102 Paul Burney UIC  12.400
 40  139 Jordan Kovach Illinois  12.350
 40  208 Kevin Penev Michigan  12.350
 42  255 Daniel Gordon Washington  12.150
 43  109 Sam Montague UIC  11.900
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  191 Mitchell Brown Michigan  14.350
  2  190 Cameron Bock Michigan  14.050
  3  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.950
  3  227 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  13.950
  5  239 Shane Wiskus Minnesota  13.650
  6  171 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  13.550
  6  238 Ben Winkel Minnesota  13.550
  8  265 Michael Sibley Washington  13.500
  9  234 David Pochinka Minnesota  13.450

 10  147 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  13.350
 11  161 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.300
 12  134 Michael Fletcher Illinois  13.150
 12  143 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  13.150
 12  230 Timmy Kutyla Minnesota  13.150
 15  170 Mitchell Mandozzi Iowa  13.000
 15  224 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  13.000
 17  135 Daniel Graham Illinois  12.850
 17  262 Connor Pattison Washington  12.850
 19  261 Alexander May Washington  12.750
 20  202 Jonathan Liu Michigan  12.700
 21  118 Xan Weaver UIC  12.650
 21  213 Matt Whitaker Michigan  12.650
 21  267 Nathan Tsuji Washington  12.650
 21  255 Daniel Gordon Washington  12.650
 25  205 Jacob Moore Michigan  12.550
 25  258 Jacob Jarrett Washington  12.550
 27  193 Emyre Cole Michigan  12.500
 27  232 Mike Moran Minnesota  12.500
 29  139 Jordan Kovach Illinois  12.400
 29  164 Evan Davis Iowa  12.400
 29  168 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.400
 32  100 Eric Barnd UIC  12.300
 32  166 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.300
 34  112 Colin Schwartz UIC  12.250
 35  162 Stewart Brown Iowa  12.200
 36  250 Benjamin Bloom Washington  12.100
 37  116 James Strevey UIC  11.950
 38  102 Paul Burney UIC  11.800
 39  237 Valen Watrous Minnesota  11.750
 40  264 Jacob Schroeder Washington  11.600
 41  208 Kevin Penev Michigan  11.450
 42  109 Sam Montague UIC  10.600
 43  179 Bradon Whittaker Iowa   9.900
 44  113 Nick Smiley UIC   9.200
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  199 Justin Hopgood Michigan  13.950
  2  239 Shane Wiskus Minnesota  13.900
  3  190 Cameron Bock Michigan  13.750
  4  149 Ross Thompson Illinois  13.700
  5  230 Timmy Kutyla Minnesota  13.650
  6  205 Jacob Moore Michigan  13.500
  7  170 Mitchell Mandozzi Iowa  13.450
  8  166 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.400
  9  164 Evan Davis Iowa  13.300

 10  177 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.250
 11  168 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.150
 12  134 Michael Fletcher Illinois  13.000
 12  193 Emyre Cole Michigan  13.000
 14  161 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  12.850
 15  224 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  12.800
 16  143 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  12.750
 17  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  12.600
 18  139 Jordan Kovach Illinois  12.550
 19  208 Kevin Penev Michigan  12.500
 19  221 Colton Dee Minnesota  12.500
 19  234 David Pochinka Minnesota  12.500
 22  200 Alec Krystek Michigan  12.400
 23  232 Mike Moran Minnesota  12.300
 24  102 Paul Burney UIC  12.250
 25  147 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  12.200
 25  223 Michael Harris Minnesota  12.200
 25  267 Nathan Tsuji Washington  12.200
 28  131 Alex Diab Illinois  12.050
 29  109 Sam Montague UIC  12.000
 29  254 Alexander Forcos Washington  12.000
 31  113 Nick Smiley UIC  11.900
 32  202 Jonathan Liu Michigan  11.850
 32  255 Daniel Gordon Washington  11.850
 34  263 Conner Petellin Washington  11.750
 35  256 Oscar Hemmert Washington  11.650
 36  107 James Marden UIC  11.250
 37  116 James Strevey UIC  11.150
 38  163 Addison Chung Iowa  10.850
 39  118 Xan Weaver UIC  10.800
 40  265 Michael Sibley Washington  10.650
 41  258 Jacob Jarrett Washington  10.600
 42  250 Benjamin Bloom Washington  10.400
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All-Around Results
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/19/2019

Page: 1
1/19/2019 10:37pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  190 Cameron Bock Michigan  12.750  13.800  13.300  13.000  14.050  13.750  80.650
  2  224 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  13.700  12.800  13.300  14.100  13.000  12.800  79.700
  3  143 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  14.550  12.200  12.500  14.500  13.150  12.750  79.650
  4  239 Shane Wiskus Minnesota  13.600  11.600  13.600  13.150  13.650  13.900  79.500
  5  193 Emyre Cole Michigan  14.150  12.700  12.650  14.450  12.500  13.000  79.450
  6  168 Bennet Huang Iowa  14.000  13.200  12.750  13.550  12.400  13.150  79.050
  7  205 Jacob Moore Michigan  13.950  12.900  12.000  13.850  12.550  13.500  78.750
  8  164 Evan Davis Iowa  13.300  12.500  13.300  13.600  12.400  13.300  78.400
  9  161 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.450  11.150  13.700  13.250  13.300  12.850  77.700
 10  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  11.550  12.250  13.100  13.400  13.950  12.600  76.850
 11  267 Nathan Tsuji Washington  14.000  11.800  12.000  13.450  12.650  12.200  76.100
 12  166 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.100  12.200  11.650  13.250  12.300  13.400  75.900
 13  139 Jordan Kovach Illinois  12.750  11.650  13.600  12.350  12.400  12.550  75.300
 14  255 Daniel Gordon Washington  13.000  11.850  12.250  12.150  12.650  11.850  73.750
 15  208 Kevin Penev Michigan  13.250  12.400  11.700  12.350  11.450  12.500  73.650
 16  234 David Pochinka Minnesota  10.100  11.800  12.600  12.500  13.450  12.500  72.950
 17  258 Jacob Jarrett Washington  11.900  10.650  11.750  14.050  12.550  10.600  71.500
 18  118 Xan Weaver UIC  12.850  11.550  10.150  12.750  12.650  10.800  70.750
 19  265 Michael Sibley Washington  10.150  10.250  11.950  13.850  13.500  10.650  70.350
 20  109 Sam Montague UIC  13.250  10.750  10.800  11.900  10.600  12.000  69.300
 21  250 Benjamin Bloom Washington  11.650   9.250  10.500  12.650  12.100  10.400  66.550
 22  113 Nick Smiley UIC  11.450  10.000  11.250  12.650   9.200  11.900  66.450
 24  102 Paul Burney UIC   9.750   6.650   8.100  12.400  11.800  12.250  60.950
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